
No The fee for each account Scale of Data Fee Data Fee Amount No The fee for each account Scale of Data Fee Data Fee Amount

1 78 85001 86000 12.4 12,400 1,427,400           

2 79 86001 87000 12.3 12,300 1,439,700           

3 10001 11000 19.9 19,900 219,900            80 87001 88000 12.2 12,200 1,451,900           

4 11001 12000 19.8 19,800 239,700            81 88001 89000 12.1 12,100 1,464,000           

5 12001 13000 19.7 19,700 259,400            82 89001 90000 12.0 12,000 1,476,000           

6 13001 14000 19.6 19,600 279,000            83 90001 91000 11.9 11,900 1,487,900           

7 14001 15000 19.5 19,500 298,500            84 91001 92000 11.8 11,800 1,499,700           

8 15001 16000 19.4 19,400 317,900            85 92001 93000 11.7 11,700 1,511,400           

9 16001 17000 19.3 19,300 337,200            86 93001 94000 11.6 11,600 1,523,000           

10 17001 18000 19.2 19,200 356,400            87 94001 95000 11.5 11,500 1,534,500           

11 18001 19000 19.1 19,100 375,500            88 95001 96000 11.4 11,400 1,545,900           

12 19001 20000 19.0 19,000 394,500            89 96001 97000 11.3 11,300 1,557,200           

13 20001 21000 18.9 18,900 413,400            90 97001 98000 11.2 11,200 1,568,400           

14 21001 22000 18.8 18,800 432,200            91 98001 99000 11.1 11,100 1,579,500           

15 22001 23000 18.7 18,700 450,900            92 99001 100000 11.0 11,000 1,590,500           

16 23001 24000 18.6 18,600 469,500            93 100001 101000 10.9 10,900 1,601,400           

17 24001 25000 18.5 18,500 488,000            94 101001 102000 10.8 10,800 1,612,200           

18 25001 26000 18.4 18,400 506,400            95 102001 103000 10.7 10,700 1,622,900           

19 26001 27000 18.3 18,300 524,700            96 103001 104000 10.6 10,600 1,633,500           

20 27001 28000 18.2 18,200 542,900            97 104001 105000 10.5 10,500 1,644,000           

21 28001 29000 18.1 18,100 561,000            98 105001 106000 10.4 10,400 1,654,400           

22 29001 30000 18.0 18,000 579,000            99 106001 107000 10.3 10,300 1,664,700           

23 30001 31000 17.9 17,900 596,900            100 107001 108000 10.2 10,200 1,674,900           

24 31001 32000 17.8 17,800 614,700            101 108001 109000 10.1 10,100 1,685,000           

25 32001 33000 17.7 17,700 632,400            102 109001 110000 10.0 10,000 1,695,000           

26 33001 34000 17.6 17,600 650,000            103 110001 111000 9.9 9,900 1,704,900           

27 34001 35000 17.5 17,500 667,500            104 111001 112000 9.8 9,800 1,714,700           

28 35001 36000 17.4 17,400 684,900            105 112001 113000 9.7 9,700 1,724,400           

29 36001 37000 17.3 17,300 702,200            106 113001 114000 9.6 9,600 1,734,000           

30 37001 38000 17.2 17,200 719,400            107 114001 115000 9.5 9,500 1,743,500           

31 38001 39000 17.1 17,100 736,500            108 115001 116000 9.4 9,400 1,752,900           

32 39001 40000 17.0 17,000 753,500            109 116001 117000 9.3 9,300 1,762,200           

33 40001 41000 16.9 16,900 770,400            110 117001 118000 9.2 9,200 1,771,400           

34 41001 42000 16.8 16,800 787,200            111 118001 119000 9.1 9,100 1,780,500           

35 42001 43000 16.7 16,700 803,900            112 119001 120000 9.0 9,000 1,789,500           

36 43001 44000 16.6 16,600 820,500            113 120001 121000 8.9 8,900 1,798,400           

37 44001 45000 16.5 16,500 837,000            114 121001 122000 8.8 8,800 1,807,200           

38 45001 46000 16.4 16,400 853,400            115 122001 123000 8.7 8,700 1,815,900           

39 46001 47000 16.3 16,300 869,700            116 123001 124000 8.6 8,600 1,824,500           

40 47001 48000 16.2 16,200 885,900            117 124001 125000 8.5 8,500 1,833,000           

41 48001 49000 16.1 16,100 902,000            118 125001 126000 8.4 8,400 1,841,400           

42 49001 50000 16.0 16,000 918,000            119 126001 127000 8.3 8,300 1,849,700           

43 50001 51000 15.9 15,900 933,900            120 127001 128000 8.2 8,200 1,857,900           

44 51001 52000 15.8 15,800 949,700            121 128001 129000 8.1 8,100 1,866,000           

45 52001 53000 15.7 15,700 965,400            122 129001 130000 8.0 8,000 1,874,000           

46 53001 54000 15.6 15,600 981,000            123 130001 131000 7.9 7,900 1,881,900           

47 54001 55000 15.5 15,500 996,500            124 131001 132000 7.8 7,800 1,889,700           

48 55001 56000 15.4 15,400 1,011,900         125 132001 133000 7.7 7,700 1,897,400           

49 56001 57000 15.3 15,300 1,027,200         126 133001 134000 7.6 7,600 1,905,000           

50 57001 58000 15.2 15,200 1,042,400         127 134001 135000 7.5 7,500 1,912,500           

51 58001 59000 15.1 15,100 1,057,500         128 135001 136000 7.4 7,400 1,919,900           

52 59001 60000 15.0 15,000 1,072,500         129 136001 137000 7.3 7,300 1,927,200           

53 60001 61000 14.9 14,900 1,087,400         130 137001 138000 7.2 7,200 1,934,400           

54 61001 62000 14.8 14,800 1,102,200         131 138001 139000 7.1 7,100 1,941,500           

55 62001 63000 14.7 14,700 1,116,900         132 139001 140000 7.0 7,000 1,948,500           

56 63001 64000 14.6 14,600 1,131,500         133 140001 141000 6.9 6,900 1,955,400           

57 64001 65000 14.5 14,500 1,146,000         134 141001 142000 6.8 6,800 1,962,200           

58 65001 66000 14.4 14,400 1,160,400         135 142001 143000 6.7 6,700 1,968,900           

59 66001 67000 14.3 14,300 1,174,700         136 143001 144000 6.6 6,600 1,975,500           

60 67001 68000 14.2 14,200 1,188,900         137 144001 145000 6.5 6,500 1,982,000           

61 68001 69000 14.1 14,100 1,203,000         138 145001 146000 6.4 6,400 1,988,400           

62 69001 70000 14.0 14,000 1,217,000         139 146001 147000 6.3 6,300 1,994,700           

63 70001 71000 13.9 13,900 1,230,900         140 147001 148000 6.2 6,200 2,000,900           

64 71001 72000 13.8 13,800 1,244,700         141 148001 149000 6.1 6,100 2,007,000           

65 72001 73000 13.7 13,700 1,258,400         142 149001 150000 6.0 6,000 2,013,000           

66 73001 74000 13.6 13,600 1,272,000         143 150001 151000 5.9 5,900 2,018,900           

67 74001 75000 13.5 13,500 1,285,500         144 151001 152000 5.8 5,800 2,024,700           

68 75001 76000 13.4 13,400 1,298,900         145 152001 153000 5.7 5,700 2,030,400           

69 76001 77000 13.3 13,300 1,312,200         146 153001 154000 5.6 5,600 2,036,000           

70 77001 78000 13.2 13,200 1,325,400         147 154001 155000 5.5 5,500 2,041,500           

71 78001 79000 13.1 13,100 1,338,500         148 155001 156000 5.4 5,400 2,046,900           

72 79001 80000 13.0 13,000 1,351,500         149 156001 157000 5.3 5,300 2,052,200           

73 80001 81000 12.9 12,900 1,364,400         150 157001 158000 5.2 5,200 2,057,400           

74 81001 82000 12.8 12,800 1,377,200         151 158001 159000 5.1 5,100 2,062,500           

75 82001 83000 12.7 12,700 1,389,900         152 159001 160000 5.0 5,000 2,067,500           

76 83001 84000 12.6 12,600 1,402,500         3

77 84001 85000 12.5 12,500 1,415,000         The monthly data fee to be paid by Securities Firm shall be capped at NT$2.5 million.

160001以上

Table of Scaling Fee for Securities firm approved by TWSE to provide Trading Information on its website in its own nameTable 4

a fixed amount of data fee NT$100,000/month

a fixed amount of data fee NT$200,000/month

0-5000 traded accounts

5001-10000 traded accounts

Scale of number of the total number of traded accounts
Scale of number of the total number of traded

accounts


